                      Series: LCP-FB-120/240
                                     Lighting Control/Contactor Panel
                 with Standard Twist-lock Photocell Socket
FEATURES & BENEFITS
APPLICATIONS
Mode: LCP-FB-120/240-2P-30A-CS Shown
DESCRIPTION
LCP-FB-120/240 Series Lighting Control Panels are pre-configured, pre-wired and ready to install. The series

Models with Integral “On-Off-Auto” Switch
Parking Lots & Security Lighting
Business Signs
Sporting Fields & Stadium Lighting
Storage Yards
Marinas & Boat Docks
   Series: LCP-FB-120/240
Available Models
Model Number
Max
Capacity
Contactor
Poles
“On-Off-Auto”
Switch
LCP-FB-120/240-2P-10A 10A 2 No
LCP-FB-120/240-2P-20A 20A 2 No
LCP-FB-120/240-2P-30A 30A 2 No
LCP-FB-120/240-3P-10A 10A 3 No
LCP-FB-120/240-3P-20A 20A 3 No
LCP-FB-120/240-3P-30A 30A 3 No
LCP-FB-120/240-2P-10A-CS 10A 2 Yes
LCP-FB-120/240-2P-20A-CS 20A 2 Yes
LCP-FB-120/240-2P-30A-CS 30A 2 Yes
LCP-FB-120/240-3P-10A-CS 10A 3 Yes
LCP-FB-120/240-3P-20A-CS 20A 3 Yes
LCP-FB-120/240-3P-30A-CS 30A 3 Yes
© 2013 :: Imagine Instruments LLC :: 7365 Main Street, #176 :: Stratford, CT 06614 :: p. (855)574-6243
e-mail: info@imagineinstruments.com :: www.imagineinstruments.com
Note: Continued product improvements make specifications subject to change without notice.
Check www.imagineinstruments.com for the latest product information and updates.